
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

FAIRBANKS GYM SCHEDULE

THEALASKACLUB.COM

Family Recreation

Basketballs and volleyballs are available to check 
out at the Member Support Desk; membership 
identification is required. Children 11 years and under 
must be accompanied by an adult when in  
the gymnasium.

Basketball

The Alaska Club offers a variety of programs for 
youth and families. Bring a friend or come meet new 
ones: it’s better together!

This fun sport combines many elements of tennis, 
badminton and ping-pong. Pickleball can be played 
both indoors or outdoors on a badminton-sized 
court and a slightly modified tennis net with a paddle 
and a plastic ball with holes.

Pickleball

5am-3pm 
Open Gym

5am-6pm  
Open Gym

5am-1pm 
Open Gym

5am-3pm 
Open Gym

5am-6pm  
Open Gym

2:30-8pm  
Open Gym

12:30-2:30pm 
Pickleball

5-12:30pm 
Open Gym

5am-3pm 
Open Gym

5AM

6AM

7AM

8AM

9AM

10AM

11AM

NOON

1PM

2PM

3PM

4PM

5PM

6PM

7PM

8PM

3-5:30pm 
Open Court  
Basketball 

For Practice/Drills
No Games

1-3pm 
Family Recreation

No Basketball

5:30-8pm 
Full Court  
Basketball 

Must Rotate Players

3-5:30pm 
Family Recreation

No Basketball

5:30-8pm 
Full Court  
Pickleball

3-5:30pm 
Open Court  
Basketball 

For Practice/Drills
No Games

5:30-8pm 
Family Recreation

No Basketball

3-5:30pm 
Family Recreation

No Basketball

5:30-8pm 
Full Court  
Pickleball


