FAIRBANKS GYM SCHEDULE

	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
5AM							
6AM							
7AM							
8AM					5-12:30pm Open Gym		
9AM	5am-1pm Open Gym				open dym		
10AM		5am-3pm Open Gym	5am-3pm Open Gym	5am-3pm Open Gym			
11AM						5am-6pm Open Gym	5am-6pm Open Gym
NOON							
1PM	1-3pm Family Recreation				12:30-2:30pm Pickleball		
2PM	No Basketball						
3PM	3-5:30pm Open Court	3-5:30pm	3-5:30pm Open Court	3-5:30pm			
4PM	Basketball For Practice/Drills No Games	Family Recreation No Basketball	Basketball For Practice/Drills No Games	Family Recreation No Basketball			
5PM					2:30-8pm Open Gym		
6PM	5:30-8pm Full Court	5:30-8pm	5:30-8pm	5:30-8pm			
7PM	Basketball Must Rotate Players	Full Court Pickleball	Family Recreation No Basketball	Full Court Pickleball			
8PM							

Family Recreation

The Alaska Club offers a variety of programs for youth and families. Bring a friend or come meet new ones: it's better together!

Basketball

Basketballs and volleyballs are available to check out at the Member Support Desk; membership identification is required. Children 11 years and under must be accompanied by an adult when in the gymnasium.

Pickleball

This fun sport combines many elements of tennis, badminton and ping-pong. Pickleball can be played both indoors or outdoors on a badminton-sized court and a slightly modified tennis net with a paddle and a plastic ball with holes.





